6. I'm going to read you a list of the three candidates for U.S.
point, for whom would you vote or toward whom do you LEAN at this time?

Total

Maggie Hassan - Democrat

Don Bolduc - Republican

Jeremy Kauffman -

Libertarian

Undecided

300
100

146
49%
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7. For governor, there are four candidates who will appear
toward whom do you LEAN at this time?

Total 300
100
Tom Sherman - Democrat 117
39%
Chris Sununu - 164
Republican 55%

Kelly Halldorson - -
Libertarian

Karlyn Borysenko - -
Libertarian

Undecided 19

on your ballot,

they are.. At this point,

BANNER 1
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8. Joe Biden

Total

Never heard

Favorable

Unfavorable

Heard of/Undecided
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9. Don Bolduc

Total

Never heard

Favorable

Unfavorable

Heard of/Undecided
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10. Maggie Hassan

Total

Never heard

Favorable

Unfavorable

Heard of/Undecided

300
100

140
47%

139
46%
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11. Donald Trump

Total

Never heard

Favorable

Unfavorable

Heard of/Undecided

300
100

103
34%

171
57%
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12. In the 2020 election for president did you vote for Democrat Joe Biden,

Republican Donald Trump,
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or Libertarian Jo

Jorgensen... or did you not vote in the presidential election?
BANNER 1
DEMOGRAPHICS & 2020 RECALL
LIKELY TO 2020 PRESIDENTIAL
GENDER VOTE PARTY AGE RACE ELECTION
DID
ALRDY ALMST UNDCLRD NOT
TOTAL MALE VOTED CERTN DEM REP /IND 18-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ WHITE OTHER BIDEN TRUMP VOTE
Total 300 143 154 20 280 100 96 98 46 50 56 63 81 277 14 153 132 12
100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Democrat Joe Biden 153 67 86 8 145 100 6 47 1 29 30 29 53 142 2 153 - -
51% 47% 56% 40% 52% 100% 6% 48% 22% 58% 54% 46% 65% 51% 14% 100%
Republican Donald Trump 132 67 62 12 120 - 88 4 2 17 26 33 2 126 - 132 -
44% 47% 40% 60% 43% 92% 41% 63% 34% 46% 52% 31% 45% 43% 100%
Libertarian Jo Jorgensen 2 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - - 1 1 2 - - - -
1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1%
Did not vote 12 6 6 - 1 - 2 8 7 3 - 2 6 6 - - 12
4% 4% 4% 4% 2% 8% 15% 6% 2% 2% 43% 100%
Undecided - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Refused 1 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 1 - - - 1 - - - -
*% 1% *% 1% 2% *%



6. I'm going to read you a list of the three candidates for U.S.

Total

Maggie Hassan - Democrat

Don Bolduc - Republican

Jeremy Kauffman -

Libertarian

Undecided

TOTAL

300

100

146
49%

Senate certified on the New Hampshire ballot,
point, for whom would you vote or toward whom do you LEAN at this time?
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7. For governor, there are four candidates who will appear on your ballot,

toward whom do you LEAN at this

TOTAL

Total 300
100
Tom Sherman - Democrat 117
39%
Chris Sununu - 164
Republican 55%

Kelly Halldorson - -
Libertarian

Karlyn Borysenko - -
Libertarian

Undecided 19

time?

they are.. At this point,
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8. Joe Biden

Total

Never heard

Favorable

Unfavorable

Heard of/Undecided
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9. Don Bolduc

Total

Never heard

Favorable

Unfavorable

Heard of/Undecided
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54 36
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10%
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49 48
100 100
2 -
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2
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21 28
43% 58%
4 12
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10. Maggie Hassan

BANNER 2

SENATE AND GOVERNOR BALLOT TESTS, PARTY X GENDER

SENATE GOVERNOR DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN UNDECLARED/IND
TOTAL HASSAN BOLDUC KAUFFMAN UND SHERMAN SUNUNU HALLDORSON BORYSENKO UND MALE FEM MALE FEM MALE FEM

Total 300 146 136 4 14 117 le4 - - 19 40 60 54 40 49 48

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Never heard - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Favorable 140 132 4 - 101 2 - - 1 - 2

47% 90% 3% 29% 86% 15% 79% 88% 95% 5% 41% 54%

Unfavorable 139 4 131 4 - 6 130 - - 1 3 54 36 26 10

46% 3% 96% 100% 5% 79% 16% 3% 5% 100% 90% 53% 21%

Heard of/Undecided 21 1 1 - 1 10 10 - - 1 - 2 3 12

7% 7% 1% 71% 9% 6% 5% 10% 5% 6% 25%



11. Donald Trump

Total

Never heard

Favorable

Unfavorable

Heard of/Undecided
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12. In the 2020 election for president did you vote for Democrat Joe Biden,

Jorgensen... or did you not vote in the presidential election?
SENATE
TOTAL HASSAN BOLDUC KAUFFMAN UND
Total 300 146 136 4 14
100 100 100 100 100
Democrat Joe Biden 153 136 9 4
51% 93% 7% 100% 29%
Republican Donald Trump 132 2 120 - 10
44% 1% 88% 71%
Libertarian Jo Jorgensen 2 - 2 - -
1% 1%
Did not vote 12 8 4 - -
4% 5% 3%
Undecided - - -
Refused 1 - 1 - -
*% 1%

Republican Donald Trump,
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or Libertarian Jo

SENATE AND GOVERNOR BALLOT TESTS,
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54 40
100 100
4 2
7% 5%
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49 48
100 100
23 24
47% 50%
19 20
39% 42%
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4 4
8% 8%
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